
Status First Name Last Name Title Affiliation Phone Email

Voting Keith Huff Stormwater Director City of Winston-Salem 336-747-6962 keithh1@cityofws.org

Voting Greg Caison Stormwater Manager, Stormwater Services City of Fayetteville 910-433-1613 gcaison@ci.fay.nc.us

Voting Derrick Boone

Stormwater Superintendent, Public Services 

Dept. City of High Point 336-883-3455 derrick.boone@highpointnc.gov

Voting Marc Recktenwald

Water Quality Manager, Stormwater 

Services City of Charlotte 704-336-3122 mrecktenwald@charlottenc.gov

Voting Blair Hinkle

Stormwater Program Manager, Department 

of Public Works City of Raleigh 919 996 4011 Blair.Hinkle@raleighnc.gov

Voting David Phlegar

Stormwater Division Manager, Water 

Resources Dept City of Greensboro 336-373-2707 david.phlegar@greensboro-nc.gov 

Voting David Mayes Stormwater Services Manager City of Wilmington 910-341-5880  Dave.Mayes@wilmingtonnc.gov 

Voting John Cox

Water Quality Manager, Stormwater & GIS 

Services Division City of Durham 919-560-4326 John.Cox@durhamnc.gov

Voting Michael Layne

Stormwater Manager, Water Resources 

Department City of Burlington 336-570-6616 mlayne@ci.burlington.nc.us
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